Més Ano  Favorecido

jan/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
fev/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
mar/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
abr/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
mai/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
jun/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
jul/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
ago/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
set/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
out/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
nov/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
dez/24 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
jan/25 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
fev/25 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
mar/25 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
abr/25 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
mai/25 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
jun/25 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA
jul/25 06.885.830/0001-20 - LINK INFORMATICA LTDA

Tipo de Fav UF do Favo Municipio do Favorecido Valor Recebido

Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF
Entidades | DF

BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
BRASILIA
TOTAL

14.940,46
31.120,83
60.634,11
13.120,83
31.919,63
32.940,46
43.880,92
48.100,00
36.661,29
17.640,46
17.414,48
16.839,20
14.274,20
19.569,76
18.502,85
15.880,53
15.789,20
19.695,55
22.439,36
491.364,12



